



#	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	PART #
1	RETAINING RING 3/16" EXTERNAL STAINLESS	2	M539
2	CALIBRATION SCREW	1	M566
3	7/32" ACETAL BALL	2	V2130
4	CONTROL SPRING MASTER 1500/2000/4000	1	MS760
5	8-32 X 1" BUTTON HEAD SCREW	2	VT08-32BH1.0
6	3/16" TORLON BALL	2	V2120-TORLON
7	STO DETENT SPRING	2	VM4200
8	ADJUSTING KNOB	1	M536
9	CAP - SELECTABLE & FIXED	1	M534
10	O-RING-235	1	VO-235
11	1/8 X 5/8 HDP SPIROL PIN	2	VP125X625H
12	CAP	1	M535
13	FLUSH SEAL	1	M525
14	O-RING-021	1	VO-021
15	POPPET	1	M540
16	RETURN SPRING	1	MM770
17	BAFFLE	1	M530
18	O-RING-119	1	VO-119
19	SHAPER	1	M503
20	NYLON BUSHING 1/4" LONG	2	M556
21	CAM SCREW	6	FF126
22	5/16-18 X 1/4 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT	1	VT31-18SS250
23	DRIVE PIN	1	Y6119
24	O-RING-348	1	VO-348
25	WEAR STRIP	1	MM210
26	BARREL CONE	1	M501
27	O-RING-237	2	VO-237
28	O-RING-014	1	VO-014

#	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	PART #
29	O-RING-006	4	VO-006
30	CONTROL ROD - 1250	1	M572
	CONTROL ROD - 1000	1	M572A
31	ROD SPRING - MASTER 1250	1	M557
32	SHAFT - 1250	1	M575
	SHAFT - 1000	1	M575A
33	BARREL	1	M506
	BARREL	1	M507
34	QUAD-RING-239	2	VOQ-4239
35	STREAM STRAIGHTENER	1	M505
36	LOCKING SLEEVE	1	MM271
37	SHAFT LOCK NUT	1	M560
38	O-RING-243	1	VO-243
39	NYLON BUSHING 3/8" LONG	2	AY307
40	SELECTOR RING	1	M550
	SELECTOR RING	1	M552
41	SELECTOR RING SCREW	2	M561
42	SELECTOR INNER RING	1	M555
43	KEY	2	M559
44	ROD LOCK NUT	2	M585
45	NOSE CONE TIP	1	M577
46	NOSE CONE	1	M576
47	BASE RING	1	M500
48	3/16" SS BALL	48	V2120
49	COUPLING 2.5"NHF RL	1	M307*
50	1/4-28 X 1/2 SOCKET SET SCREW	1	VT25-28SS500
51	GASKET 2.5"	1	V3190
52	ER MOUNTING RING	1	M502
53	ACTUATOR MASTER FLUSH 6-WIRE	1	Y6200-MF
54	1/4-20 X 2-1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	2	VT25-20SH2.2

* Consult Factory for special threads